
Name, Vorname Verein
Mannschaft Volle Abr. Fw Gesamt

0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Peter Weihmann KV Eilenburg 3 288 105 13 393 1
Peter Hiller KV Bautzen West 3 267 96 15 363 2
Frank Heinrich KV Bautzen West 4 231 79 24 310 3
Bernd Wagner KV Eilenburg 4 0 0 0 4

Margit Götze Rot-Weiß Werdau 3 142 39 49 181 1

Roswitha Silbersack Rot-Weiß Werdau 2 0 0 0 1

André Vogel KV Eilenburg 2 302 131 4 433 1
René Hollstein KV Bautzen West 2 295 126 5 421 2

Siegfried Meier KV Eilenburg 2 273 113 13 386 3

Heidemarie Krause Rot-Weiß Werdau 3 291 113 4 404 1

Werner Franke KV Bautzen West 3 283 114 7 397 1
Andreas Klemm KV Bautzen West 3 234 83 21 317 2

Marina Dallwitz KV Blau-Weiß 99 Rodewitz-Hochk. 1 296 88 18 384 1
Manuela Geist Rot-Weiß Werdau 1 266 110 8 376 2

WK 3 - Senioren
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Manuela Salzburg MSV Bautzen 04 1 261 137 5 398 1
Dorit Rothe Rot-Weiß Werdau 1 261 111 9 372 2
Elke Köhler Rot-Weiß Werdau 1 230 86 17 316 3

Veit Tänzer KV Eilenburg 2 326 160 0 486 1
André Mund KV Eilenburg 1 313 159 2 472 2
Thomas Neltner KV Eilenburg 1 289 123 2 412 3
Tino Rösler Königswarthaer SV 1 292 114 6 406 4
Daniel Franke SV Ziphona Zittau 1 278 120 6 398 5
Detlef Schierz KV Bautzen West 1 280 113 5 393 6
Torsten Jurke KV Bautzen West 1 123 44 5 167 7
Andreas Lukas TSG Olbersdorf 1 0 0 0 8
Armin Minde KV Eilenburg 2 0 0 0 9

Bruno Schien SC Hoyerswerda 1 279 151 5 430 1
Dieter Rudolf TSG Bernsdorf 1 293 132 5 425 2
Manfred Seifert KV Bautzen West 1 301 115 8 416 3
Rüdiger Bouillon SC Hoyerswerda 1 305 96 11 401 4
Frank Hoppe KV Bautzen West 1 285 116 10 401 5
Andreas Schierz KV Bautzen West 1 271 129 9 400 6
Holger Weist KV Bautzen West 1 259 116 8 375 7
Rainer Wrobel SC Hoyerswerda 1 280 86 14 366 8
Volker Gensichen KV Eilenburg 1 248 103 9 351 9
Matthias Schindler 9 Pins Stollberg 1 267 78 15 345 10
Gunter Haufe TSG Boxberg Weißwasser 1 245 97 12 342 11
Michael Eißler TSG Olbersdorf 1 179 65 40 244 12
Dieter Milke Rot-Weiß Werdau 1 0 0 0 13
Hans Peter Grundei KV Eilenburg 1 0 0 0 14

Ricardo Tschoppe SV Koweg Görlitz 0 570 0 0 570 1
Falk Neumann SV Koweg Görlitz 0 526 0 0 526 2
Chris Obermeyer TSG Bernsdorf 0 506 0 0 506 3
André Köhler SV Koweg Görlitz 0 462 0 2 462 4

Theresa Tusche ISG Hagenwerder 0 519 0 1 519 1
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René Hollstein Sachsen I 2 295 126 5 421
Veit Tänzer Sachsen I 2 326 160 0 486
André Vogel Sachsen I 2 302 131 4 433
Thomas Neltner Sachsen I 1 289 123 2 412
Frank Hoppe Sachsen I 1 285 116 10 401
André Mund Sachsen I 1 313 159 2 472
Peter Weihmann Sachsen I 3 288 105 13 393
Uwe Pfeifer Sachsen I 3 0 0 0
Armin Minde Sachsen I 2 0 0 0
Torsten Jurke Sachsen I 1 123 44 5 167
Ergebnis: 18 2221 964 41 3185

Peter Hiller Sachsen II 3 267 96 15 363
Andreas Klemm Sachsen II 3 234 83 21 317
Siegfried Meier Sachsen II 2 273 113 13 386
Dieter Rudolf Sachsen II 1 293 132 5 425
Volker Gensichen Sachsen II 1 248 103 9 351
Hans Peter Grundei Sachsen II 1 0 0 0
Bernd Wagner Sachsen II 4 0 0 0
Detlef Schierz Sachsen II 1 280 113 5 393
Frank Heinrich Sachsen II 4 231 79 24 310
Tino Rösler Sachsen II 1 292 114 6 406
Ergebnis: 20 1826 719 92 2545
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